

Ref.	Date:
To, The program coordinator, INAS EU Single Nepali Dance Competition 2016 International Nepalese Artist Society (INAS) Switzerland and Europe.	Your photo
Subject: participation in the competition.	
Dear Coordinator,	
I am happy to hear that International Nepalese Artist Society (INAS) Switzerla	nd and INAS Europe are

I am happy to hear that International Nepalese Artist Society (INAS) Switzerland and INAS Europe are organizing the "4<sup>th</sup> EU Single Nepali Dance Competition 2016" on 14<sup>th</sup> -15<sup>th</sup> May 2016 in Switzerland. I would like to participate this competition. My details are following below:

Name:			
	(Family Name)	(First name)	(Middle name)
Address:			

Home phone number: N	Mobile number:
----------------------	----------------

Email address:	
----------------	--

I have transferred €35 in the following bank account details: A/C name: International Nepalese Artists Society INAS A/C number: 449947041 Bank name: ABN-AMRO Bank Address: Einthovenstraat 17b, 1097 KT, the Netherlands

To transfer **€35** euro into INAS account from outside the Netherlands IBAN number: NL08ABNA0449947041 BIC code: ABNANL2A

I will follow all the rules and regulation designated by INAS for the competition.

I have attached a copy of my ID card with this application and will bring one more passport size photo with me.

With best regards,

(Name and Signature) Date:

International Nepalese Artist Soceity(INAS) अन्तर्राष्ट्रिय नेपाली कलाकार समाज(अनेकस) Central Office: Einthovenstraat 17b, 1097 KT, Amsterdam, the Netherlands, Central Reg. K.v.K. 56301804, Email: <u>iartistsociety@gmail.com</u>, Pagina 1